ISIN-kode

DK0002004092
DK0002011386
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021260
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022235
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002037340
DK0002038744
DK0002038827

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato Belgb

20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401

193.000
1.498.000
683.000
6.437.000
391.000
1.114.000
318.000
79.000
2.228.000
187.000
1.978.000
4.323.000
933.000
254.000
950.000
330.000
844.000
1.058.000
1.703.000
140.000
1.869.000
1.234.000
2.023.000
8.014.000
51.000
2.366.000
1.258.000
2.358.000
9.608.000
19.213.000
7.908.000
4.894.000
27.532.000
7.223.000
7.639.000
1.137.000
4.072.000
7.142.000
6.324.000
33.534.000
21.458.000
33.285.000
117.876.000
138.069.000
47.095.000
790.000
4.558.000
97.682.000
27.045.000

Confidential



DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002040567
DK0002040641
DK0002044122
DK0002044205
DK0002044551
DK0002044635
DK0002044718
DK0002046333
DK0002047224
DK0002047307
DK0002048628

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401

8.455.000
89.622.000
63.539.000
14.623.000
35.914.000

4.367.000
78.534.000

8.094.000
62.858.000

220.000
2.033.000
502.000
753.000

Confidential



